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CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Brut, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Brut, Réserve Billecart Salmon

Brut, Pol Roger, Extra Cuvée de Reserve
Brut, G.H. Mumm

Dom Pérignon

SPARKLING WINE

Brut, Sula, India

Gran Cuvée Brut, Fratelli, India

Brut, Chandon, India

Yellow Tail Bubbles, Australia

Chardonnay Pinot Noir, Jacob's Creek, Australia
Rosé, Jacob's Creek, Australia

Luna Argenta Prosecco, Italy

WHITE WINE

France

Mouton Cadet, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Bordeaux
Chablis Domaine Hamelin
Puligny - Montrachet, Joseph Faiveley

United States of America

Chardonnay, Blackstone Sonoma
Chardonnay, Chateau Ste Michelle
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

12995
16995
18995
19995
19995
26995

3695
3695
4295
4295
4295
4295
5995

6995
9295
19225

5995
6495
7995
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Italy

Pinot Grigio, Mannara
Orvieto Classico, La Piuma
Soave, Bertani

Gavi, Ricossa, Antica Casa

Australia

Chardonnay, Yellow Tail

Chardonnay Classic, Jacob's Creek
Chardonnay, Golden Mile

Unoaked Chardonnay, Peter Lehmann

Spain
Viura Tempranillo Blanco, Campo Viejo
Germany

Riesling, Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt
Riesling, Dr. Burklin-Wolf Estate

Argentina

Chardonnay, Paula
Torrontés, Santa Julia

South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc, Neil Joubert
Viognier Chenin Blanc, Grenache Blanc, The Wolftrap

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

3495
4295
5595
5695

3795
3795
5295
5695

4995

7295
7495

4795
4995

3495
5295
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Chile

Chardonnay, Génesis 3595
Sauvignon Blanc, 120 Santa Rita 3595
Chardonnay, Three Peaks 4995
New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Saint Clair 7495
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Allan Scott 7695
Riesling, Villa Maria Private Bin 7695
India

Chenin Blanc, Big Banyan 3295
Sauvignon Blanc, Big Banyan 3295
Sauvignon Blanc, Grover Vineyards 3295
Viognier, Grover Vineyards 3295
Chenin Blanc Sula 3295
Grillo, Reveilo 3295
Chenin Blanc, Fratelli 3295
Sauvignon Blanc, Fratelli 3295
Chardonnay, Fratelli 3295
Viognier, Reserve, Vijay Amritraj, Grover 3995

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes
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RED WINE

France

Merlot, French Roots

Syrah, Delas

Cadet d'Oc, Baron Philippe de Rothschild

Rouge, Cotes-du-Rhone, Delas

Mouton Cadet Rouge, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Bordeaux
Chateau de Parenchére, Bordeaux

E Guigal Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge

Thunevin, Bad Boy

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Delas

Chateau Phélan Ségur, Saint-Estéphe

United States of America

Merlot, Black Stone
Syrah, North Coast, Benziger

Australia

Shiraz Cabernet, Jacob's Creek

Shiraz, Yellow Tail

Shiraz, Golden Mile

Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz, Oxford Landing
Shiraz, Heartland

Shiraz, Peter Lehmann

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

3795
3795
4295
6295
6995
7695
8995
12295
14995
21995

6295
9295

3795
3995
4295
4995
6295
7695
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Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon Tempranillo, Infinitus
Tempranillo, Campo Viejo
Tinto Tipo de Carnes, Roble, Prado Rey

Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Génesis
Cabernet Sauvignon, 120 Santa Rita
Merlot, Three Peaks

Cabernet Sauvignon, Isla de Maipo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tarapaca

Argentina
Malbec, Santa Julia
Italy

Merlot, Danzante

Toscana, Santa Cristina

Valpolicella, Bertani

Sartori, Valpolicella Classico

Brancaia Tre, Toscana

Chianti, Classico Peppoli

Prunotto, Barolo DOCG

Ricossa, Barolo

Gaja, Ca'Marcanda Promis

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Bertani Villa Arvedi
Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

4295
4995
8295

3595
3595
4795
4795
5695

4995

3795
4995
5595
6895
8295
10295
13295
13295
14295
14595
14595




YAL]|

LOUNGE

WINE

Tignanello, Toscana, Antinori

Pian Delle Vigne Antinori, Brunello di Montalcino
Amarone Classico, Masi Costasera

Solaia, Antinori

New Zealand

Pinot Noir, Marlborough Saint Clair
Pinot Noir, Marlborough Allan Scott

South Africa

Syrah, Mourvedre, Viognier, The Wolftrap
The Chocolate Block

India

Cabernet Sauvignon, Big Banyan

Shiraz, Big Banyan

Cabernet Shiraz, Grover Vineyards

Cabernet Shiraz, Sula

Merlot, Fratelli

La Réserve, Grover Vineyards

Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Vijay Amritraj, Grover
Shiraz, Limited Spring, Big Banyan

Sette, Fratelli

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

18995
19995
22295
75495

7695
7695

5295
12295

3295
3295
3295
3295
3295
3495
4295
4995
4995
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ROSE WINE

Rosa Rossa, Big Banyan, India
Blush, Zinfandel, Sula, India

Shiraz Rosé, Grover Vineyards, India
Rosé, Pinot Grigio, Mannara, Italy
Yellow Tail Rosé, Australia

Tavel, E. Guigal, France

DESSERT WINE

Chenin Blanc, Late Harvest, Sula, (375 ml), India

Bellissima, Late Harvest Muscat, Big Banyan (375 ml), India
Montalto Passito, (500 ml), Italy

Sauternes, Chateau d'Yquem, 2004, France

HOUSE WINES Glass
(150 ml)

Sparkling Wine

Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Chevalier, France 895

Rosé

Shiraz Rosé, Fratelli, India 795

White

Sauvignon Blanc, Sula, India 795

Trebbiano, Rubicone Soledoro, Italy 995

Red

Tempranillo, Satori, Sula, India 795

Sangiovese, Rubicone Soledoro, Italy 995

Kindly inform your server of any wine allergies
All prices are in Rupees and are subject to applicable taxes

3295
3295
3295
3495
3995
8995

1995
1995
4295
109995

Bottle

3495

3295

3295
3995

3295
3995




